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Office Name Title Email Phone

US House

Steve Chabot (1) Jonathan Lowe Deputy COS, Legislative Director Jonathan.Lowe@mail.house.gov (202)-225-2216

Brad Wenstrup (2) Alex Scharfetter District Director Alex.Scharfetter@mail.house.gov (513)-474-7777

Joyce Beatty (3) Nicholas Semanko Counsel, Legislative Director Nicholas.Semanko@mail.house.gov (202)-225-4324

Jim Jordan (4) Jared Dilley Deputy COS JaredDilley@mail.house.gov (202)-225-2676

Bob Latta (5) Rachel Rathore Legislative Director Rachel.Rattore@mail.house.gov (202)-225-6405

Bill Johnson (6) Laura Wilson Senior Policy Advisor Laura.Wilson@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5705

Bob Gibbs (7) Alex Briggs Legislative Director Alex.Briggs@mail.house.gov (202)-225-6265

Warren Davidson (8) Matthew Silver Legislative Director Matthew.Silver@mail.house.gov (202)-225-6205

Marcy Kaptur (9) Jenny Perrino Deputy COS, Legislative Director Jenny.Perrino@mail.house.gov (202)-225-4146

Michael Turner (10) Frank DeBrosse District Director Frank.Debrosse@mail.house.gov (937)-225-2843

Marcia Fudge (11) Eyang Garrison Deputy COS, Legislative Director Eyang.Garrison@mail.house.gov (202)-225-7032

Troy Balderson (12) Brittany Madni Legislative Director Madni@mail.house.gov  : Brittany.Madni@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5355

Tim Ryan (13) Ryan Keating Deputy COS, Senior Advisor Ryan.Keating@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5261

David Joyce (14) Amanda Shaw Legislative Director Amanda.Shaw@mail.house.gov (202)-225-5731

Steve Stivers (15) Mark Gilbride Legislative Director Mark.Gilbride@mail.house.gov (202)-225-2015

Anthony Gonzalez (16) Mike Cunnington Coordinator- Grants, Policy Advisor Mike.Cunnington@mail.house.gov (440)-783-3696

US Senate

Rob Portman Pam Thiessen Legislative Director Pam_Thiessen@portman.senate.gov (202)-224-3353

Sherrod Brown Jeremy Hekhuis Legislative Director Jeremy_Hekhuis@brown.senate.gov (202)-224-2315
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